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Current Account
3 usud 1/11
- UNATUNIAIINF G gl 1111 vlanweeTaue 10110 Page of Pages /
B Thailand &121 @A
—F o Branch
- Wwafldy®  404-6-21796-0
SF g% 1% 500 Wua ife Account No.
-_——§ 107 wyft4 Fust 31/05/2565  snadu  THB
§ dualn Date Currency
E g :hmamaamﬂﬁmi dug 10,000,000.00
= AWAuUS 46000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanioanaoazan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
236,591
u/idaufd N sinnfiuan FUTRTT BT oY anudu/smdu uanAILMia A l]vl'mun'n
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
N BfF HaALANT -9,974,633.18
v-,U5/2565 PBDDT TR fr 4041887305 - 140,000.00 %9,834,633.18 0404  ITBANK
01/05/2565 PBDWT TR to 4040879414 159,440.00 -9,994,073.18 0404  ITBANK
01/05/2565 PBDWT TR to 4040879414 4,000.00 -9,998,073.18 0404  ITBANK
03/05/2565 BCD22 8002845/001/04/108682 246,660.90 -9,751,412.28 108682 931001
03/05/2565 BCD22 8002849/001/04/108682 1,598,356.04 -8,153,056.24 108682 931001
03/05/2565 PBDWT TR to 4040879414 150,000.00 -8,303,056.24 0404  ITBANK
03/05/2565 DW TR to 100096959485 109,603.66 -8,412,659.90 108233 530633

5. (5a) 890-2565
@1.3-5-65-108404-202205

03/05/2565 DwW TR to 100102418733 77,476.02 -8,490,135.92 108233 530633
an.(sa) 890-2565
87.3-5-65-108404-202205

03/05/2565 DW TR to 100113344832 3,181.67 -8,493,317.59 108233 530633
aa.(7a) 890-2565
87.3-5-65-108404-202205

02/N5/2565 DWW TR to 100113415697 10,607.06 -8,503,924.65 108233 530633
@5.(5a) 890-2565
81.3-5-65-108404-202205

03/05/2565 DW TR to 100114004542 27,260.01 -8,531,164.66 108233 530633
dn.(sa) 890-2565
812.3-5-65-108404-202205

03/05/2565 DW TR to 100114315366 7,078.60 -8,538,263.26 108233 530633

an.(58) 890-2565
81.3-5-65-108404-202205

03/05/2565 DW TR to 100114496366 665.93 -8,538,929.19 108233 530633
#%6.(7a) 890-2565
87.3-5-65-108404-202205

03/05/2565 DW TR to 100114498620 869.41 -8,539,798.60 108233 3
n.(sa) 890-2565 ﬁ'
712.3-5-65-108404-202205 -~

03/05/2565 DW TR to 100114500423 363.80
#5.(5a) 890-2565
®1.3-5-65-108404-202205

CjF uasuntl

500 MILES CO, LTD.,
* nanul narenamzand o lisn lunnswmd (Accrued Interes(t;[ Payable)
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